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Baker, Amy C. (amy.baker@cpuc.ca.gov); Deal, Matthew
(matthew.deal@cpuc.ca.gov); Campbell, Andrew (andrew.campbell@cpuc.ca.gov);
Meeusen, Karl (karl.meeusen@cpuc.ca.gov); Mills, Anne G.

(anne mills@cpuc.ca.gov); Beck, Valerie (valerie.beck@cpuc.ca.gov); Skala, Pete
(pete.skala@cpuc.ca.gov); brian.theaker@Dynegy.com
(brian.theaker@Dynegy.com); Tran, Lana (lana.tran@cpuc.ca.gov); Eustace, Claire
(claire.eustace@cpuc.ca.gov); Stoltzfus, Elizabeth
(elizabeth.stoltzfus@cpuc.ca.gov); Hecht, Jessica T. (jessica.hecht@cpuc.ca.gov);
Semcer, Melissa (melissa.semcer@cpuc.ca.gov); Crosby, Matthew
(matthew.crosby@cpuc.ca.gov); Churchill, Susannah
(susannah.churchill@cpuc.ca.gov); Kolakowski, Victoria
(victoria.kolakowski@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cc:
Bcec:
Subject: Draft Resolution E-4375 (Re: PG&E's Advice Letter 3661-E)

Parties to Pacific
Gas and Electric Company (PG&E) Advice Letter 3661-E:

Attached is Draft

Resolution E-4375, which addresses PG&E's request for approval of a

renewable energy contract with High Plains Ranch Ill, LLC, pursuant to

California's Renewables Portfolio Standard program. Draft Resolution

E-4375 is scheduled to appear on the agenda for the November 19, 2010 Commission
meeting.

Comments may be
submitted according to the attached Comment
Letter.
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